AIDD: UCEDD: FY 2012 Direct Clinical Services/Model Services

State Program Name Childcare Education Employment

Center for Human
AK Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Civitan
International
Research Center,
UCEDD/LEND

AL

Partners for
Inclusive
Communities,
UCEDD/LEND

AR

PB-Pacific Basin
AS Program (AS & 30
CNMI)

Institute for
AZ Human 2
Development,

UCEDD
AZ Sonoran UCEDD

Tarjan Center

CA UCLA, UCEDD

UC Davis UCEDD
CA at the MIND
Institute, UCEDD

USC, Childrens
CA Hospital,
UCEDD/LEND

JFK
Partners/University
CcO of Colorado Health 28
Sciences Center,
UCEDD/LEND

A.J. Pappanikou
Center for

CT Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Georgetown
University Center

DC for Child & Human
Development,
UCEDD

Center for
DE Disabilities 7
Studies, UCEDD

Florida Center for
Inclusive
Communities,
UCEDD

FL

Mailman Center for
Child

Development,
UCEDD/LEND

FL

Center for
Leadership in
Disability at
Georgia State
University,
UCEDD/LEND

GA 2,539

Guam Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities
Education, UCEDD

GU

Center on
H1 Disability Studies, 43 0

. . Other Total
lit lit Oth

Health Housing AstLuﬁelmyce %;‘au'fg Recreation Other (Assistive (Leadert'esrhi ) FY
Technology) P> 2012
56 56
542 542
o
30
253 255
71 71
86 86
2,035 2,035
257 257
193 0 221
0o
0
7
64 64
55 55
29 14 5 2,587
0 266 266
43



KS

LA

MA

MA

MS

MT

NC

ND

NE

NJ

NM

NV

NY

NY

UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Disabilities and
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on
Disabilities and
Human
Development,
UCEDD

Institute on
Disability & Human
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Schiefelbusch
Institute for Life
Span Studies,
UCEDD/LEND

Louisiana State
University Human
Development
Center - New
Orleans, UCEDD

Eunice Kennedy
Shriver Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute for
Community
Inclusion/Boston
Children's
Hospital,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute for
Disability Studies,
UCEDD

University of
Montana Rural
Institute, UCEDD

Carolina Institute
for Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

North Dakota
Center for Persons
with Disabilities,
UCEDD

Munroe-Meyer
Institute of
Genetics &
Rehabilitation,
UCEDD/LEND

The Elizabeth M.
Boggs Center on
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Center for
Development &
Disability,
UCEDD/LEND

Nevada Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Rose F. Kennedy
Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Strong Center for
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Westchester
Institute for

22

58

554

58

302

38

16

141

46

50

265

302

22

38

58

50 66

539 539

141

46

50

33 852

58



NY

OH

OK

OR

PA

PR

RI

SC

SD

TN

TN

uTt

VA

VT

WA

wy

Total
FY
2012

Human
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

The Nisonger
Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Learning and
Leadership,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on Human
Development,
UCEDD

Institute on
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Institute on
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

The Paul V.
Sherlock Center on
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Center for
Disability
Resources,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Boling Center for
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Vanderbilt
University,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for Persons
with Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Partnership for
People with
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on
Disability &
Community
Inclusion, UCEDD

Center on Human
Development &
Disability,
UCEDD/LEND

Waisman Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Wyoming Institute
for Disabilities,
UCEDD

0

135

59

230

33

64

51

3,849

349

63

11

1,384

160

70

87

68 6,329

100

100

70

13

18

484

59

245

96

11

64

1,384

88 299

70

187

79 81

138 1,145 33 11,750
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